2023 OFFICERS AND
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

President
Letty Litchfield
litchfieldlaw@at!.net

Co-Vice-President
Hon. David Abbott (Ret.)
d.w.abbott60@gmail.com

Co-Vice-President and Secretary
John Demas
jnd@demaslawgroup.com

Treasurer
Jill P, Telfer
jtelfer@telferlaw.com

Membership Co-Chairs
Jill P. Telfer
jtelfer@telferlaw.com

Barry Vogel
bvogel@ljdfa.com

Immediate Past President
Daniel V. Kohls
dikohls@hansenkohls.com

National Board Members
Michelle C. Jenni

sjermi@wilcoxenlaw.com
Letty Litchfield
litchfieldlaw@at!.net

Jill P, Telfer
jtelfer@telferlaw.com

aniel E. Wilcoxen
dwilcoxen@wilcoxenlaw.com

Executive Committee
At-Large Member
William C. Callaham
weallaham@wilcoxenlaw.com

Executive Director
Jennifer Blevins
jennifer@caladmanagement.com

2520 VENTURE OQAKS WAY, SUITE 150 + SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA 95833

AMERICAN BOARD OF TRIAL ADVOCATESe.

To Promote the Art of Advocacy
and the Efficient Administration of Justice

Sacramento Valley Chapter

Thank you for your support of the Sacramento
Valley American Board of Trial Advocates!

Click on the link below to access the webinar
(press the Ctrl button on yourkeyboard and left
click your mouse or paste the link into your
browser):

Course title: Responding to Requests for
Production of Documents: From Basics to the
Big Leagues

https://youtu.be/Vg-BdFfDO10

PDF of PowerPoint and Materials:

https://sac-valley.cal-abota.org/docs/Handout -

2-17-2023 - SV-ABOTA Webinar - Responding to

Requests for Production of Documents.pdf

If you have any questions or problems accessing the
webinar, always feel free to contact us at (916) 239-
4086 or jennifer@caladmanagement.com. We are

available Monday — Friday, 9am — 5am, excluding
holidays.

Your SV-ABOTA Team
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